



2021:CHC-OS:175

OD- 14

ORDER SHEET
PLA 281 OF 2017
GA 1 OF 2019
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction

IN THE GOODS OF : AMAL KANTI RAY, DECEASED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK

Date : 22ND January, 2021.

The Court: There will be an order in terms of Prayer (c) of the petition.

The petition stands disposed of.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)

S .De